
June 2017

S O U T H  A I K E N  H I G H  S C H O O L  
T O I L E T S  A N D  C O N C E S S I O N S

E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



SOUTH AIKEN HIGH SCHOOL
TOILETS AND CONCESSIONS

ACTIVITIES IN PROGRESS:

 Sitework
 CMU
 Plumbing 
 Electrical

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 Concrete Footings
 Concrete Slab

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: August 1, 2017

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $693,544.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0
 
 Contract Sum to Date:  $693,544.00

 Amount Paid to Date:  $179,468.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

.

.

...

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE DRAINAGE BOX

CONDUIT INSTALLATION PLUMBING ROUGH-IN



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

CONCRETE SLAB PLUMBING

DOOR FRAME INSTALLATION CMU


	cover sheet
	Building Summary
	Progress Photos_1
	Progress Photos_2

